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Provisional CAG meeting schedule 2018-2019
The meeting dates below are currently provisional and take place in London and Manchester meeting locations. CAG members are expected to attend no less than seven meetings per year, with nine meetings being the average. Note the dates below may change once finalised and this is published solely for the purpose of CAG member recruitment 2017.  
	CAG Meeting Date

	Thursday 5 April 2018

	Thursday 19 April 2018

	Thursday 3 May 2018

	Thursday 17 May 2018

	Thursday 7 June 2018

	Thursday 21 June 2018

	Thursday 5 July 2018

	Thursday 16 August 2018

	Thursday 6 September 2018

	Thursday 20 September 2018

	Thursday 4 October 2018

	Thursday 18 October 2018

	Thursday 1 November 2018

	Thursday 15 November 2018

	Thursday 6 December 2018

	Thursday 24 January 2019

	Thursday 7 February 2019

	Thursday 21 February 2019

	Thursday 7 March 2019

	Thursday 21 March 2019
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